Nombre

ALBA COLOMBIA
ALEXIS GERMAN
ALEXIS ROBERTO
ALONSO NARCISO
ANADELKIS ISABEL
DANA CAROLINA
DAVID ISAAC
EDUARDO JOSE
ELIDA MARIA
ELIZABETH MAKEL
EMY LILYBETH
ERICKA ISABEL
FRANCISCO
GUILLERMO ANTONIO
GUSTAVO ADOLFO
HECTOR ABDIEL
ISAAC

ISABEL CRISTINA
ISABELLA INES
ITZEL DEL CARMEN
ITZEL MIRELI
JAVIER FERNANDO
JUAN DIEGO

JUAN ESTEBAN
JUAN RAMON
KARLA YAHAIRA
KATHERINE YENISELL
KATHIA GISELLE
LIA SOFIA

LILA FLOR
LOHANNA YANESSA
MARLENE ROXANA
MARTA MARIA

MILAGROS DEL CARMEN

MYRON SERKEY
NAYROBI NICOLE
NELSON ESMELIN

Apellido

CORREA DIAZ
GUTIERREZ ECHEONA
FLOREZ FLOREZ
SOLIS RIOS
CUMBRERA GRAJALES
ELIZONDO QUINTERO
COHEN SAAVEDRA

SALCEDO HERNANDEZ

SOLIS AVILES
ARBOLEDA TACK
CHEN PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ SANTO
GARCIA

TORRENTES ACOSTA
MENDIETA CRUZ
OLACIREGUI SAEZ
PINILLA CARPINTERO
PELAEZ VIGGIANO
FLOREZ MORA
CASTILLO CRUZ
CANTO CAMPOS
REYES ACOSTA
CUBILLA FIBLEUIL
DOMINGUEZ MORAN
ANRIA JAEN

VIDAL D" ORCY
MARTES ABREGO
ARJONA JIMENEZ
CHOY BERNAL
RAMOS VARGAS
SINCLAIR CALVO
OLMEDO RAMIREZ
BALBA RODRIGUEZ
VELARDE GONZALEZ

BLANDFORD ARCHIBOLD

MARTIN PINEDA
VALDES CEDENO

Cédula

8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888
8-888-8888

Cargo

Juez
Especialista
Analista
Subgerente Ejecutivo
Analista
Oficial

Oficial
Administrador
Ejecutivo
Ejecutivo
Gerente
Cajero

Agente

Cajero
Administrador
Ejecutivo
Analista
Subgerente
Asistente
Ejecutivo
Gerente
Especialista
Oficinista
Ejecutivo
Gerente Ejecutivo
Gerente
Gerente
Asistente
Gerente
Analista
Gerente
Oficial
Subgerente
Gerente
Oficial
Ejecutivo
Programador

Cddigo cargo |Salario
002
001
002
001
001
001
001
002
002
001
001
002
002
002
002
001
001
001
002
002
001
001
001
002
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
002
001

Fecha de inicio

1967[2024-09-09
20002024-09-02
12002024-09-16
40002024-09-16
10002024-09-16
22502024-09-11
15002024-09-16
15002024-09-16

9002024-09-02

8902024-09-16
25002024-09-23

835[2024-09-02

775[2024-09-16

835[2024-09-02
20002024-09-16

9652024-09-02
12292024-09-02
38002024-09-30

9002024-09-09
10502024-09-16
45002024-09-19
1850[2024-09-02

835[2024-09-16

9652024-09-16
30002024-09-02
29002024-09-02
32002024-09-02
25002024-09-24
26502024-09-09
11402024-09-16
31002024-09-02
1840[2024-09-02
30002024-09-11
26002024-09-16
23812024-09-02

9652024-09-16
22002024-09-02



NESTOR LUIS CERVERA CRUZ 8-888-8888 Supervisor 002 25202024-09-16
NICOLLE STEPHANIE ACUNA JUAREZ 8-888-8888 Asistente 001 8002024-09-16
NORA ELVIRA LAY MORALES 8-888-8888 Subgerente 001 30002024-09-02
PAOLA NICOLE BARROSO PINTO 8-888-8888 Recepcionista 002 8502024-09-02
PETRA MIGDALIA DOMINGUEZ ATENCIO 8-888-8888 Especialista 001 15002024-09-02
RAFAEL SOLIS 8-888-8888 Supervisor 001 22002024-09-02
RAFAEL EUSEBIO SOLIS MORAN 8-888-8888 Auxiliar 002 7372024-09-03
RAUL CORREA CAIN 8-888-8888 Ejecutivo 002 12002024-09-16
RICARDO ANTONIO LOPEZ POLO 8-888-8888 Juez 002 1967/2024-09-09
SAYANA DANETH CERCENO BEITIA 8-888-8888 Gerente 001 38002024-09-16
SEBASTIAN CARRASCO ESCOBAR 8-888-8888 Ejecutivo 002 11702024-09-02
SHADAY YINORI VARGAS GONZALEZ 8-888-8888 Cajero 002 8352024-09-02
SHALINI SAI SPANO MC DONALD 8-888-8888 Especialista 002 13502024-09-02
SHERLY CHANEL FLACO APOCHITO 8-888-8888 Analista 002 9652024-09-16
SUSANA MARIA PARADA AGUILAR 8-888-8888 Subgerente Ejecutivo 001 50002024-09-02
TAYNA NACIRA RAMOS TEJEIRA 8-888-8888 Oficinista 001 105022024-09-16
YENISTER DEL ROSARIO |[FRANCO ANTANEDA 8-888-8888 Gerente 001 30002024-09-16




